292 CORRIDA SENHOR BOM JESUS DE CUIABA 2015

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - DEFICIENTE FISICO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero

122

112

110

111

Nome
JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS
EUTALIO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM

ANDERSON RODRIGO DE CARVALHO
(DEFICIENTE)

ENIO MARQUES DA SILVA
(DEFICIENTE)

52
65
35

34

Fx.Et.
M5155
M6165
M3540

M2334

Cl.LFx. Sx.

T om0

Equipe

AMIGOS RENAIS -
CENEC

Tempo
00:37:03
00:51:30

01:17:42

01:59:03
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